MANIFESTAZIONE AD INVITO mt. 55 Cadetti/e — Firenze 3 febbraio

55 Cadette

Benigni
Matteucci
Biagi
Bernardi
Rossi
Trinci
Guarino
Gnan
Malatesta
Coniglio
Cantini
Surace
Feri
Olivola

55 Cadetti

Tanteri
Mazzi
Masini
Ciampini
Di Maria
Vanchetti
Pierozzi
Pambianco
Colombo
Grumo
Bianchi
Taddeucci
Vestito
Baldi

Ginevra
Eleonora
Lara
Giada
Camilla
Irene
Matilde
Morgana
Sara
Elena
Martina
Petra
Valeria
Benedetta

Alessandro
Alessandro
Tommaso
Matteo
Kevin
Andrea
Lorenzo
Lorenzo
Daniele
Daniele
Elia
Giovanni
Lorenzo
Samuele

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

Atleti invitati

SI1452 Unione Polisportiva Poliziana
FI007 Toscana Atletica Nissan
LI036 Atletica Livorno

S1043 Uisp Atletica Siena

FIO05 Atl. Sestese

PT115 ATL.C.R. Pistoia e Lucchesia
FI001 Assi Giglio Rosso Firenze
PO149 Atletica Prato

MS424 ASD Atletica Alta Toscana
Atletica Firenze Marathon S.S.
LI332 C.S.Atletica Costa Etrusca
F1025 Atletica Calenzano

LI332 C.S.Atletica Costa Etrusca
LI335 G.P.Arcobaleno

PT193 Atl.Casalguidi M.C.L. Ariston
FI001 Assi Giglio Rosso Firenze
FI02 Atletica Fucecchio

LI038 Centro Atletica Piombino
LIO36 Atletica Livorno

FIOO1 Assi Giglio Rosso Firenze
ARO058 Pol.Rinascita Montevarchi
ARO053 Alga Etruscatletica
Atletica Livorno

Atletica Casalguidi M.C.L. Ariston
FI025 Atletica Calenzano

MS424 ASD Atletica Alta Toscana
Atl.Sestese

MS424 ASD Atletica Alta Toscana



